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Questions and Answers, RFQ# 7535375, Underwriters, Tobacco Settlement Corporation 

Vendor Questions  
 

 
 
Question 1.  
Will you be appointing Co managers for these new issues or just a sole Bookrunning 
manager?  
 
Answer 1. 
The Corporation reserves the right to appoint co-managers. 
 
Question 2. 
As a firm requesting Co-manager status and NIT SM Bookrunning status, should we still 
respond to all questions in your RFQ?  
 
Answer 2.  
Yes, to be qualified as a lead or a co-manager, the Corporation requests that all applicants 
respond to all questions.  
 
Question 3. 
Can you please provide all relevant contracts pertaining to the Series 2002 and Series 
2007 bonds, specifically the underlying GIC contacts for the reserve funds?  
 
Answer 3. 
Documents attached, 30 and 46 pages. Note – the Bears Stearns agreement has been 
assumed by J.P. Morgan.  
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